3000m jooks

8.57,96
9.13,7

9.14,03
9.16,33
9.30,78
9.35,27
9.42,63

Marti Medar
Teet Kokk
Robertas Pozela
Karel Hussar
Kennet Kaasik
Mark Mendel
Risto Pdlluste

28.05.96 Stamina SK
08.07.95 Parnumaa SL
06.05.96 Parnu Kalevi KIK
18.06.95 SK Jooksupartner
10.05.95

16.11.95 Stamina SK
18.04.95 KJK Vike

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

mj

3 12k
6 12k
3 mj

Tallinn
Tallinn/Hiiu
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme

26.08.14
24.07.14
07.06.14
26.08.14
21.05.14
21.05.14
06.09.14



